Ol

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

November 15, 1993

EDWARD M ANHELUK
38465 PLACE DR
FALL CREEK OR 97438

RE: SWR-404

Dear Mr Anheluk,

I am sending a copy of the letter I sent to you on March 29, 1993. I have not heard anything
from you in regards to the notarized form and required map to support your pre-1909 vested
water right claim. I am in the process of reviewing the maps and will pass your file by at this
time. I cannot complete my review without the notarized form and required map. You must
send me a map submission date and the notarized form.

If you have any questions, please give me a call.
Sincerely,

QNM\

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CAMASWR-0404.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP &JLNAMEM@;_\ﬁbﬂm_%A UNADJUDICATED AREA ? _ €S

RECEIPT # 45140~ S W R NUMBER __ 404

CHECK ENCLOSURES _ \W&X_ PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY Duf
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ WG — ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS (
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION (' Q/l/

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

MAP REVIEW
source and trib
diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use
scale
township, range, section
north arrow
CWRE stamp
disclaimer
date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey
dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper
WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION
FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSINSWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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WATER

RESOURCES

March 29, 1993 DEPARTMENT

EDWARD MICHAEL ANHELUK
38465 PLACE RD
FALL CREEK OR 97438

Dear MR ANHELUK,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of EDWARD
MICHAEL ANHELUK has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $40.00 have
been received and our receipt #95744 was written. Your registration statement has been
numbered SWR-404.

The signature on your claim form does not have a notarial acknowledgement. OQOregon
Administrative Rule 690-28-025 (1) requires that the registration statement be notarized. For
this reason we are returing the claim form so that you have your signature notarized. We have
kept a copy of your form for our records. We will not process your claim until we have
received your notarized registration statement. Please return it to my attention at this address.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter
you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

If you have any questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.
Sincerely,

AP Vo

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

MAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0404.001

3850 Portland Rd NE

Salem, OR 97310

(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



STATE OF OREGON

WAIER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT -
RECEIPT # 9 5 7 4 4 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE :
SALEM, OR 97310
378.8455/378.8130 (FAX) RECEIVED
RECEIVED FROM: -/ G Af o p 2t A! PPI ucl Emgﬁa UNTER
oy, SIS Ve il - p—
TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
N [;_qu[n . ﬁ'}fD TOTALREC'D [St/7y (o)

'101-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

842.010 ADJUDICATIONS
831.087 PUBLICATIONS/MAPS
830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month ~ —
. OTHER: (IGENTIFY) o
|REDUCTION OF EXPENSE 1 ASHATCT

COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #

103-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |

MISCELLANEOUS: -
840.001  COPY FEES ﬁ—————
850.200  RESEARCH FEES R
880.108  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) s
520.000  OTHER (P-6):  (IDENTIFY) $ ]
WATER RIGHTS: | EXAM FEE { RECORD FEE |
842.000  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 5
842.003  GROUND WATER $ 1 842004 $
842.005  TRANSFER s | 820 [%
WELL CONSTRUCTION |__EXAM FEE | | LICENSE FEE |
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 5 ga2.023 . |3
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019 5
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024 $
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013 WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS $ CARD # J
[45-00-0 - LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS s
|07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER .
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE{FW/WRD) | 3
842.115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
i HYDRO APPLICATION
. e ,/TJ‘ ; f}:;. st 7 S {(
RECEIPT # g 574 4 DATED: . S o Sz fr: BY: _{ PP

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yeltow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy—Fisjé‘al
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